
Thèque aménagée 

Mardi 16 avril 

Gratuit - 24 places 

14h – 17h30 
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NB Prenom jeune Nom Jeune Villes Transport 

1 Hugo Hamard Lassay Retour 
2 Aloïs Sevin   

3 Téhé Mathis   
4 Lou Faugeras   

5 Candice Moreau   

6 Cyril Patout   
7 Enzo Patout   

8 Leila Diallo Niort Aller/Retour 
9 Margaux Fouquet   

10 Mathis Cousin Rennes G Retour 
11 Alexis Simon   

12     

13 Noah Jeremy   
14 Marius Bricard Niort Aller/Retour 

15 Cyril Lemarechal   
16 Raphael Boulestreau   

17 Lilou Legentil   
18 Bastien Gadby   

19 Allan Chemin   

20     
21     

22     

23     

24     

Transport Aller 

RDV place de l’église 

Villes Horaires 

Niort 13h40 
 

Transport Retour 

Au domicile 

Villes Horaires 

Rennes 

en G 

Après l’activité 

Lassay Après l’activité 

Niort Après l’activité 

 


